186-223

Nylon Electrical Terminals Small Portable Kit Assortment

Product Number

Description

522-616
630-406
630-407
630-506
630-507
631-128
631-129
631-130
631-131
631-132
631-133
631-139
631-601
631-602
631-603

DURHAM ADJUSTABLE COMPARTMENT
ET NFB-K BLUE NYLON

ET NFY-K YELLOW NYLON

ET NMB-K BLUE NYLON

ET NMY-K YELLOW NYLON

ET IRR10-N-1000 RED NYLON

ET IRB10-N-1000 BLUE NYLON
ET IRY10-N-1000 YELLOW NYLON
ET IRR14-N-1000 RED NYLON

ET IRB14-N-1000 BLUE NYLON
ET IRY14-N-1000 YELLOW NYLON
ET IRY38-N-1000 YELLOW NYLON
ET 22-18 AWG RED

ET IBCB-NSC-1000 BLUE NYLON
ET 12-10 AWG YELLOW

CLEAR PLASTIC BOX 11" X 6-3/4"
16-14 AWG FEMALE QUICK CONNECT
12-10 AWG FEMALE QUICK CONNECT
16-14 AWG MALE QUICK CONNECTOR
12-10 AWG MALE QUICK CONNECTOR
22-18 AWG RINGS - #10 STUD

16-14 AWG RINGS - #10 STUD

12-10 AWG RINGS - #10 STUD

22-18 AWG RINGS - 1/4" STUD

16-14 AWG RINGS - 1/4" STUD

12-10 AWG RINGS - 1/4" STUD

12-10 AWG RINGS - 3/8" STUD

NYLON FLARED BUTT CONNECTOR
16-14 AWG FLARED BUTT CONN
NYLON FLARED BUTT CONNECTOR



